
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10408314

Procuring Entity DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY OF THE PHILIPPINES

Title 1 Lot LED WALL RENTAL, 35 PANELS WITH LIGHTS AND SOUNDS FOR DECEMBER 13,2023
AND DECEMBER 14, 2023.

Area of Delivery Cavite

Solicitation Number: 410122

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Audio and Visual
Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 93,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: ALVIN PACULA
MAGTANGOB
BUYER 1
San Miguel Ave.,
Pasig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1600
63-2-63-02-6310921

magtangoba@dap.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 08/12/2023

Last Updated / Time 07/12/2023 16:34 PM

Closing Date / Time 12/12/2023 07:00 AM

Description
 
1 Lot LED WALL RENTAL, 35 PANELS WITH LIGHTS AND
SOUNDS FOR DECEMBER 13,2023 AND DECEMBER 14,
2023.
DAY 1- DECEMBER 13,2023
- 1 set LED WALL SCREEN (9FT BY 12FT/35 PANELS WITH VIDEO PROCESSOR, SWIRCHER, 2FT-4FT RISER.

DAY 2- DECEMBER 14,2023
- 1 set LED WALL SCREEN (9FT BY 12FT/35 PANELS WITH VIDEO PROCESSOR, SWIRCHER, 2FT-4FT RISER.
- 8 pcs SHARPY BEAM 290 MOVING HEAD LIGHTS
- 24 pcs LED PAR LIGHTS
- 10 pcs WHITE-AMBER LED PAR LIGHTS
- 2 pcs HEAVY DUTY LIGHTS STAND
- 1 pc TIGER TOUCH 2 MOVING AND LIGHT CONTROLLER
- 1 pc FOG MACHINE (FREE)
- 4 pcs AXIOM AX2C COLUMN ARRAY SPEAKER
- 2 pcs AXIOM SW2100 SUB SPEAKER
- 4 pcs JBL PRX812 FLOOR MONITOR SPEAKERS
- 1 pc MIDAS M32 DIGITAL MIXER
- 1 pc MIDAS DL32 STAGE BOX DIGITAL SNAKE CABLES
- 1 pc LAPTOP FOR MUSIC PLAYBACK
- 4 pcs SENNHEIR g4 WIRELESS MICROPHONE
- 4 pcs SENNHEAIR E935 CORDED MICROPHONE WITH STAND
- 5 HEADS WIRELESS COM-SET

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


- 1 LOT CABLES, CONNECTOR, STANDS, ETC.

VENUE: SUNGAY EAST DAPCC TAGAYTAY
DATE: DECEMBER 13, 2023 AND DEC 14,2023

Created by ALVIN PACULA MAGTANGOB

Date Created 07/12/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

